Compare Responses

Event #: 10363

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Leased Circuits

Number Of Lines: 10

Performance Evaluation Score

Comcast Holdings Corporation
Brady Henshaw
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

AT&T
Shelly Fields
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 1,053.65000 131.01000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open:ONE TIME INSTALL/EQUIPMENT FEE Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 129.9500 0.0000
Extended price 129.95 0.00
AOC

Total bid 129.95 0.00
Net unit price 129.95000 0.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ONE TIME INSTALL/EQUIPMENT FEE

ONE TIME INSTALL/EQUIPMENT FEE
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:BASIC SERVICE Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 MO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
157.9500
157.95

157.95

157.95000
0.00

BASIC SERVICE

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00

0.00000
0.00

BASIC SERVICE

Line 3:0pen:UPGRADED SERVICE Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 MO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000
1.0000
259.9500
259.95

259.95

259.95000
0.00
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0.0000
1.0000
65.0100
65.01

65.01
65.01000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail

Vendor Item UPGRADED SERVICE HSIA-E
Vendor Item Description 100M/20M
Line 4:0pen:ADVANCED SERVICE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 175.0000 65.0000
Extended price 175.00 65.00
AOC

Total bid 175.00 65.00
Net unit price 175.00000 65.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ADVANCED SERVICE

AT&T WIRELESS BROADBAND (AWB)
Data speeds up to 25M

Line 5:0pen:ADDITIONAL MONTHLY FEES Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

0.0000
1.0000
22.9500
22.95
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0.0000

1.0000

0.0000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

22.95
22.95000
0.00

ADDITIONAL MONTHLY FEES

0.00
0.00000
0.00

ADDITIONAL MONTHLY FEES

Line 6:0pen:CABLE TV SERVICE Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
129.9500
129.95

129.95

129.95000
0.00

CABLE TV SERVICE

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00

0.00000
0.00

CABLE TV SERVICE

Page 4 of 7 | November 15, 2023




Compare Responses continued...

Line 7:0pen:CABLE TV SERVICE BASIC TV Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
50.9500
50.95

50.95

50.95000
0.00

CABLE TV SERVICE BASIC TV

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00

0.00000
0.00

CABLE TV SERVICE BASIC TV

Line 8:0pen:ENHANCED TV SERVICES Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 MO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

0.0000
1.0000
124.9500
124.95

124.95

124.95000
0.00
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0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00
0.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem ENHANCED TV SERVICES ENHANCED TV SERVICES
Vendor Item Description

Line 9:0pen:MONTHLY TARIFF/SERVICE FEES/RATE

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 1.0000 1.0000
Extended price 1.00 1.00
AOC

Total bid 1.00 1.00
Net unit price 1.00000 1.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

MONTHLY TARIFF/SERVICE FEES/RATE

MONTHLY TARIFF/SERVICE FEES/RATE

Line 10:0pen:ADDITIONAL SERVICES MARKUP Output:

Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

0.0000
1.0000
1.0000
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0.0000
1.0000
0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Extended price
AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

1.00

1.00

1.00000
0.00

ADDITIONAL SERVICES MARKUP

0.00

0.00

0.00000
0.00

ADDITIONAL SERVICES MARKUP
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