

Compare Responses

Event #: 10363

Event Name: Leased Circuits

Number Of Lines: 10

Status: Pending award

	Comcast Holdings Corporation Brady Henshaw	AT&T Shelly Fields
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00
Supplier Total Bid Amount	1,053.65000	131.01000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Line 1:Open:ONE TIME INSTALL/EQUIPMENT FEE Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	129.9500	0.0000
Extended price	129.95	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	129.95	0.00
Net unit price	129.95000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	ONE TIME INSTALL/EQUIPMENT FEE	ONE TIME INSTALL/EQUIPMENT FEE
Vendor Item Description		

Line 2:Open:BASIC SERVICE Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO	1.0000	0.0000
Unit price	157.9500	0.0000
Extended price	157.95	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	157.95	0.00
Net unit price	157.95000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	BASIC SERVICE	BASIC SERVICE
Vendor Item Description		
Line 3:Open:UPGRADED SERVICE Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	259.9500	65.0100
Extended price	259.95	65.01
AOC		
Total bid	259.95	65.01
Net unit price	259.95000	65.01000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		

UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	UPGRADED SERVICE	HSIA-E 100M/20M
Line 4:Open:ADVANCED SERVICE Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 MO Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 175.0000 175.00 175.00 175.00000 0.00 ADVANCED SERVICE	0.0000 1.0000 65.0000 65.00 65.00 65.00000 0.00 AT&T WIRELESS BROADBAND (AWB) Data speeds up to 25M
Line 5:Open:ADDITIONAL MONTHLY FEES Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 MO Unit price Extended price AOC	0.0000 1.0000 22.9500 22.95	0.0000 1.0000 0.0000 0.00

Total bid	22.95	0.00
Net unit price	22.95000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	ADDITIONAL MONTHLY FEES	ADDITIONAL MONTHLY FEES
Vendor Item Description		
Line 6:Open:CABLE TV SERVICE Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	0.0000
Unit price	129.9500	0.0000
Extended price	129.95	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	129.95	0.00
Net unit price	129.95000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	CABLE TV SERVICE	CABLE TV SERVICE
Vendor Item Description		

Line 7:Open:CABLE TV SERVICE BASIC TV Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO	1.0000	0.0000
Unit price	50.9500	0.0000
Extended price	50.95	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	50.95	0.00
Net unit price	50.95000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	CABLE TV SERVICE BASIC TV	CABLE TV SERVICE BASIC TV
Vendor Item Description		
Line 8:Open:ENHANCED TV SERVICES Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO	1.0000	0.0000
Unit price	124.9500	0.0000
Extended price	124.95	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	124.95	0.00
Net unit price	124.95000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00

Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	ENHANCED TV SERVICES	ENHANCED TV SERVICES
Vendor Item Description		
Line 9:Open:MONTHLY TARIFF/SERVICE FEES/RATE Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 MO	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	1.0000	1.0000
Extended price	1.00	1.00
AOC		
Total bid	1.00	1.00
Net unit price	1.00000	1.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	MONTHLY TARIFF/SERVICE FEES/RATE	MONTHLY TARIFF/SERVICE FEES/RATE
Vendor Item Description		
Line 10:Open:ADDITIONAL SERVICES MARKUP Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	1.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Extended price	1.00	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	1.00	0.00
Net unit price	1.00000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	ADDITIONAL SERVICES MARKUP	ADDITIONAL SERVICES MARKUP
Vendor Item Description		